
 
Clothing Day 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 (Updated 07/18/2023) 
Those starred (*) are Ohio State Fair Delegates; those marked (#) are State Fair Alternates.  

1= First Place; HM=Honorable Mention; O=Outstanding 
 
Clothing for High School and College #406 
*1. Hannah Brown Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Creative Costumes #408 
*1. Margaret Latorre Just Kiddin’ 
#2. Kathleen Slaby Thurston Flying Fingers 
3. Addyson Brown Carroll Country 4-H’ers 
  
Sew Fun #409 
*1. Jessica Snedden (JR) Shooting Stars 
#2. Lola May (JR) Blue Ribbon Showmen 
3. Claire Westhoven (JR) Extraordinary Explorers 
*1. Sophia Copley (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Sew for Others #412 
*1. Jenna Carroll (JR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
*1. Hannah Brown (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Sundresses and Jumpers #413 
*1. Mara Fish Just Kiddin’ 
#2. Liliane Taylor KKEZ 
  
Ready, Set, Sew Active! #415 
*1. Sadie Freeman  Thurston Flying Fingers 
#2. Kylee Sharp Sewing Shefs 
  
Dress Up Outfit- Daywear #417 
*1. Julia Luallen Thurston Flying Fingers 
#2. Rachel Sponseller Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Loungewear #418 
*1. Haedan Brunty (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
#2. Halle Eastep (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
3. Bailey Shy (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
  
  
  
  

Terrific Tops #419 
*1. Scarlett Sims Sewing Shefs 
#2. Jenna Carroll Thurston Flying Fingers 
3. Alexandria Anderson LU Happy Farmers 

Outerwear for Anywhere #420 
*1. Emma Coakley Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Clothing for Middle School #424 
*1. Saige Howard Thurston Flying Fingers 
#2. Mya Michelsen Thurston Flying Fingers 
  
Look Great for Less #425 
*1. Doyle Sargent (JR) Bloomin’ Clovers 
*1. Raelyn Bader (SR) Cloverleaf Livestock 
#2. Rieley Pitstick (SR) Lithopolis Livestock  
  
Shopping Savvy #430 
*1. Mary Cate Kitsmiller (SR) Thurston Flying Fingers 
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Outstanding Modeling 
Hannah Brown  Thurston Flying Fingers 
Margaret Latorre Just Kiddin’ 
Blakely Georges 4-Creation 4-H’ers 
Jessica Snedden  Shooting Stars 
Claire Westhoven Extraordinary Explorers 
Jenna Carroll Thurston Flying Fingers 
Mara Fish Just Kiddin’ 
Sadie Freeman Thurston Flying Fingers 
Eve Fish Just Kiddin’ 
Lynnae Taylor KKEZ 
Emma Coakley Thurston Flying Fingers 
Halle Eastep Thurston Flying Fingers 
Teagan Ross Fairfield Fowl Friends 
Raelyn Bader Cloverleaf Livestock 
Mary Cate Kitsmiller Thurston Flying Fingers 
Rachel Sponseller Thurston Flying Fingers 

 
 

Overall County Style Revue Awards 
Junior Overall Best of Style Revue 

Mara Fish  Just Kiddin’ 
  

Senior Overall Best of Style Revue 
Maggie Latorre Just Kiddin’ 
  

Junior Overall Best Construction 
Jessica Snedden Shooting Stars 
  

Senior Overall Best Construction 
Emma Coakley Thurston Flying Fingers 
  

Vogue Award 
Maggie Latorre Just Kiddin’ 
  

Rising Star 
Scarlett Sims Sewing Shefs 
  

 


